
 
Ref: Sec/2023-24/     May  24, 2023 
 

BBoommbbaayy  SSttoocckk  EExxcchhaannggee  LLiimmiitteedd    
PPhhiirroozzee  JJeeeejjeeeebbhhooyy  TToowweerrss  
DDaallaall  SSttrreeeett  
MMuummbbaaii  440000  000011  
SSccrriipp  CCooddee::  551111447733  

NNaattiioonnaall  SSttoocckk  EExxcchhaannggee  ooff  IInnddiiaa  LLiimmiitteedd  
EExxcchhaannggee  PPllaazzaa  
BBaannddrraa  KKuurrllaa  CCoommpplleexx  
BBaannddrraa  ((EEaasstt)),,  MMuummbbaaii  440000  005511  
Scrip Code: INDBANK 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding  loss of Share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI 

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that, our Share Transfer Agent, on 24.05.2023, has 
intimated about the loss of share certificates from below mentioned shareholder.  
 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio 
No 

Certificate 
No. 

No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive 
from 

Distinctive to 

Inder Kumar Mehta 
Claimant 
Krishan Kumar 

71936 36843 
36844 
36845 
120667 

400 5183301 
5183401 
5183501 
13565701 
 

5183400 
5183500 
5183600 
13565800 

 
We shall issue the duplicate share certificate(s) only on the completion of procedural 
requirements to the satisfaction of the RTA of the Company. 
 
 Please take the same on record. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
for INDBANK MERCHANT BANKING SERVICES LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
Chitra MA 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer  
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