Registered Office: 1st Floor, Khivraj Complex 1 No. 480, Anna Salai, Nandanam, Chennai 600 035 Phone: 24313094 to 97

Ref: Sec/2023-24/

Fax : 24313093 Email : registered@indbankonline.com

CIN No. L65191TN1989PLC017883



May 24, 2023

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza
Dalal Street	Bandra Kurla Complex
Mumbai 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
Scrip Code: 511473	Scrip Code: INDBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that, our Share Transfer Agent, on 24.05.2023, has intimated about the loss of share certificates from below mentioned shareholder.

Name of the	Folio	Certificate	No. of	Distinctive	Distinctive to
Shareholder	No	No.	Shares	from	
Inder Kumar Mehta	71936	36843	400	5183301	5183400
Claimant		36844		5183401	5183500
Krishan Kumar		36845		5183501	5183600
		120667		13565701	13565800

We shall issue the duplicate share certificate(s) only on the completion of procedural requirements to the satisfaction of the RTA of the Company.

Please take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

for INDBANK MERCHANT BANKING SERVICES LIMITED

Chitra MA Company Secretary and Compliance Officer